
Coming  This  May….  
(Subject	
  to	
  final	
  Senate	
  Approval)	
  

Honours  in  Mathematics    
First	
  and	
  Second	
  Years	
  	
  
MATH	
  100,	
  101,	
  122	
   4.5	
  	
  
CSC	
  110	
  	
   1.5	
  	
  
MATH	
  200,	
  204,	
  211,	
  212,	
  236,	
  248	
  	
   9.0	
  	
  
STAT	
  260	
  	
   1.5	
  	
  
	
  
Third	
  and	
  Fourth	
  Years	
  	
  
MATH	
  222,	
  301,	
  311,	
  312,	
  335	
  	
   7.5	
  	
  
STAT	
  350	
  	
   1.5	
  	
  
15	
  units	
  of	
  MATH	
  or	
  STAT	
  courses	
  numbered	
  300	
  	
  
or	
  higher	
  including:	
  	
   15.0	
  	
  

• at	
  least	
  7.5	
  units	
  of	
  MATH	
  courses;	
  	
  
• at	
  least	
  9	
  units	
  numbered	
  400	
  or	
  higher;	
  	
  
• at	
  least	
  4.5	
  units	
  of	
  MATH	
  courses	
  numbered	
  400	
  or	
  higher.	
  	
  

	
  
Note:	
  MATH	
  498	
  is	
  highly	
  recommended.	
  	
  

	
  

Major  in  Mathematics    
First	
  and	
  Second	
  Years	
  	
  
MATH	
  100,	
  101,	
  122	
  	
   4.5	
  	
  
CSC	
  110	
  	
   1.5	
  	
  
MATH	
  200,	
  204,	
  211,	
  212,	
  236,	
  248	
  	
   9.0	
  	
  
STAT	
  260	
  	
   1.5	
  	
  
Third	
  and	
  Fourth	
  Years	
  	
  
MATH	
  222,	
  311	
  	
   3.0	
  	
  
STAT	
  350	
  	
   1.5	
  	
  
12	
  units	
  of	
  MATH	
  or	
  STAT	
  courses	
  numbered	
  300	
  or	
  	
  
higher	
  including	
  	
   12.0	
  	
  

• at	
  least	
  7.5	
  units	
  of	
  MATH	
  courses;	
  	
  
• at	
  least	
  3	
  units	
  numbered	
  400	
  or	
  higher;	
  	
  
• at	
  least	
  1.5	
  units	
  of	
  MATH	
  courses	
  numbered	
  400	
  or	
  higher.	
  	
  

	
  
Note:	
  STAT	
  261	
  is	
  recommended.	
  	
  
	
  

	
   	
  



Honours  in  Statistics    
	
  
MATH	
  100,	
  101,	
  122	
  	
   4.5	
  	
  
CSC	
  110	
  	
   1.5	
  	
  
MATH	
  200,	
  204,	
  211,	
  236,	
  248	
  	
   7.5	
  	
  
STAT	
  260,	
  261	
  	
   3.0	
  	
  
Two	
  of	
  MATH	
  322,	
  342,	
  377	
  	
   3.0	
  	
  
MATH	
  301,	
  311	
  	
   3.0	
  	
  
STAT	
  350,	
  353,	
  450	
  	
   4.5	
  	
  
Two	
  of	
  MATH	
  451,	
  452,	
  STAT	
  354,	
  453,	
  454,	
  	
  
455,	
  456,	
  457,	
  458,	
  459	
  (454	
  can	
  be	
  taken	
  	
  
more	
  than	
  once	
  in	
  different	
  topics)	
  	
   3.0	
  	
  
9.0	
  additional	
  units	
  made	
  up	
  of	
  MATH	
  courses	
  	
  
numbered	
  300	
  or	
  higher,	
  or	
  STAT	
  courses	
  	
  
numbered	
  400	
  or	
  higher1	
  	
   9.0	
  	
  

	
  

Major  in  Statistics    
MATH	
  100,	
  101	
  	
   3.0	
  	
  
CSC	
  110	
  	
   1.5	
  	
  
MATH	
  200,	
  204,	
  211,	
  248	
  	
   6.0	
  	
  
STAT	
  260,	
  261	
  	
   3.0	
  	
  
MATH	
  377	
  	
   1.5	
  	
  
STAT	
  350,	
  353,	
  354,	
  453	
  	
   6.0	
  	
  
7.5	
  additional	
  units	
  made	
  up	
  of	
  MATH	
  	
  
courses	
  numbered	
  300	
  or	
  higher,	
  or	
  	
  
STAT	
  courses	
  numbered	
  400	
  or	
  higher	
  	
  
Recommended	
  courses	
  include	
  MATH	
  452,	
  	
  
STAT	
  450,	
  454,	
  455,	
  456,	
  457,	
  458,	
  459	
  (454	
  can	
  be	
  	
  
taken	
  more	
  than	
  once	
  in	
  different	
  topics)	
  	
   7.5	
  	
  
	
  

General  in  Statistics    
MATH	
  100,	
  101	
  	
   3.0	
  	
  
MATH	
  200	
  (or	
  205),	
  211	
  	
   3.0	
  	
  
STAT	
  260	
  (or	
  255),	
  261	
  (or	
  256)	
  	
   3.0	
  	
  
STAT	
  353,	
  354,	
  453	
  	
   4.5	
  	
  
4.5	
  additional	
  units	
  of	
  MATH	
  or	
  STAT	
  	
  
courses	
  numbered	
  300	
  or	
  higher	
  	
  
Recommended	
  courses	
  include	
  MATH	
  377,	
  452,	
  	
  
STAT	
  350,	
  355,	
  357,	
  359,	
  450,	
  454,	
  455,	
  456,	
  457,	
  458,	
  	
  
459	
  (454	
  can	
  be	
  taken	
  more	
  than	
  once	
  in	
  	
  
different	
  topics)	
  	
   4.5	
  	
  



Honours:  Mathematics  and  Statistics    
MATH	
  100,	
  101,	
  122	
  	
   4.5	
  	
  
CSC	
  110	
  	
   1.5	
  	
  
MATH	
  200,	
  204,	
  211,	
  212,	
  236,	
  248	
  	
   9.0	
  	
  
STAT	
  260,	
  261	
  	
   3.0	
  	
  
Two	
  of	
  MATH	
  322,	
  342,	
  377	
  	
   3.0	
  	
  
MATH	
  301,	
  311,	
  312,	
  335	
  	
   6.0	
  	
  
STAT	
  350,	
  353,	
  450	
  	
   4.5	
  	
  
Three	
  of	
  MATH	
  451,	
  452,	
  STAT	
  354,	
  453,	
  454,	
  	
  
455,	
  456,	
  457,	
  458,	
  459	
  (454	
  can	
  be	
  taken	
  	
  
more	
  than	
  once	
  in	
  different	
  topics)	
   	
  4.5	
  	
  
3.0	
  additional	
  units	
  of	
  MATH	
  or	
  STAT	
  	
  
courses	
  numbered	
  300	
  or	
  higher	
   	
  3.0	
  	
  
	
  

Major:  Mathematics  and  Statistics    
MATH	
  100,	
  101,	
  122	
  	
   4.5	
  	
  
CSC	
  110	
  	
   1.5	
  	
  
MATH	
  200,	
  204,	
  211,	
  212,	
  236,	
  248	
  	
   9.0	
  	
  
STAT	
  260,	
  261	
  	
   3.0	
  	
  
MATH	
  322	
  or	
  342	
   	
  1.5	
  	
  
MATH	
  312,	
  377	
  3.0	
  	
  
STAT	
  350,	
  353,	
  354,	
  453	
  	
   6.0	
  	
  
One	
  of	
  STAT	
  450,	
  454,	
  455,	
  456,	
  	
  
457,	
  458,	
  459	
  	
   1.5	
  	
  
3.0	
  additional	
  units	
  of	
  MATH	
  or	
  STAT	
  	
  
courses	
  numbered	
  300	
  or	
  higher	
  	
   3.0	
  	
  


