Coming This May....

(Subject to final Senate Approval)

Honours in Mathematics

First and Second Years	
MATH 100, 101, 122	4.5
CSC 110	1.5
MATH 200, 204, 211, 212, 236, 248	9.0
STAT 260	1.5
Third and Fourth Years	
MATH 222, 301, 311, 312, 335	7.5
STAT 350	1.5
15 units of MATH or STAT courses numbered 300	
or higher including:	15.0
 at least 7.5 units of MATH courses: 	

- at least 7.5 units of MATH courses;
- at least 9 units numbered 400 or higher;
- at least 4.5 units of MATH courses numbered 400 or higher.

Note: MATH 498 is highly recommended.

Major in Mathematics

First and Second Years MATH 100, 101, 122 4.5 1.5 MATH 200, 204, 211, 212, 236, 248 9.0 **STAT 260** 1.5 **Third and Fourth Years** 3.0 MATH 222, 311 **STAT 350** 1.5 12 units of MATH or STAT courses numbered 300 or higher including 12.0

- at least 7.5 units of MATH courses;
- at least 3 units numbered 400 or higher;
- at least 1.5 units of MATH courses numbered 400 or higher.

Note: STAT 261 is recommended.

Honours in Statistics

MATH 100, 101, 122 CSC 110 MATH 200, 204, 211, 236, 248 STAT 260, 261 Two of MATH 322, 342, 377 MATH 301, 311 STAT 350, 353, 450 Two of MATH 451, 452, STAT 354, 453, 454, 455, 456, 457, 458, 459 (454 can be taken more than once in different topics) 9.0 additional units made up of MATH courses numbered 300 or higher, or STAT courses numbered 400 or higher1	4.5 1.5 7.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.0
Major in Statistics	
MATH 100, 101	3.0
CSC 110	1.5
MATH 200, 204, 211, 248	6.0
STAT 260, 261	3.0
MATH 377	1.5
STAT 350, 353, 354, 453	6.0
7.5 additional units made up of MATH	
courses numbered 300 or higher, or	
STAT courses numbered 400 or higher	
Recommended courses include MATH 452,	
STAT 450, 454, 455, 456, 457, 458, 459 (454 can be	
taken more than once in different topics)	7.5
General in Statistics	
MATH 100, 101	3.0
MATH 200 (or 205), 211	3.0
STAT 260 (or 255), 261 (or 256)	3.0
STAT 353, 354, 453	4.5
4.5 additional units of MATH or STAT	
courses numbered 300 or higher	
Recommended courses include MATH 377, 452,	
STAT 350, 355, 357, 359, 450, 454, 455, 456, 457, 458,	
459 (454 can be taken more than once in	
different topics)	4.5

Honours: Mathematics and Statistics

Horiours. Matricinatics and Statistics	
MATH 100, 101, 122	4.5
CSC 110	1.5
MATH 200, 204, 211, 212, 236, 248	9.0
STAT 260, 261	3.0
Two of MATH 322, 342, 377	3.0
MATH 301, 311, 312, 335	6.0
STAT 350, 353, 450	4.5
Three of MATH 451, 452, STAT 354, 453, 454,	
455, 456, 457, 458, 459 (454 can be taken	
more than once in different topics)	4.5
3.0 additional units of MATH or STAT	
courses numbered 300 or higher	3.0
Major: Mathematics and Statistics	
MATH 100, 101, 122	4.5
CSC 110	1.5
MATH 200, 204, 211, 212, 236, 248	9.0
STAT 260, 261	3.0
MATH 322 or 342	1.5
MATH 312, 377 3.0	
STAT 350, 353, 354, 453	6.0
One of STAT 450, 454, 455, 456,	
457, 458, 459	1.5
3.0 additional units of MATH or STAT	
courses numbered 300 or higher	3.0
<u> </u>	